## **Club / Team Membership Application Form 2021**

Club / Team		
-		
Contact person		
Telephone	Work Private	
E-mail		Website
Date		Signature

The amount of 100,- Euro as Annual Membership Fee to be transferred to the Bank Account below, parallel with sending this Form back to EVRA Secretary.

Club / Team Membership allows the contacts with all EVRA members, being organisers of a Veteran Rugby Event as the part of E V R A EUROPEAN SERIES in 2021.

## The 6th EVRA European Veteran Rugby Festival will be held in Autumn 2021. Detailed information will be available at the begin of the coming year . . .

Your Club/Team as the Member will be listed on EVRA website <a href="https://www.evrugbya.org">www.evrugbya.org</a> upon being our member.

For E V R A European Veteran Rugby Series 2021 please contact EVRA Series Co-ordinator at e-mail marko.protega@evrugbya.org

Bank: Volksbank Kurpfalz, Heidelberg, Deutschland

Acc. Name: EVRA e.V.

For: Annual Membership Fee 2021 IBAN: DE19 6709 2300 0033 1874 40

**BIC: GENODE61WNM** 

Once the membership fee payment has been done, please post this Form to: Marko Protega, European Veteran Rugby Association Hecker Str. 2569124 Heidelberg, Germany

If you have any queries please e-mail to EVRA Secretary.